
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Whether 

security 

interest 

relinquish

ed? 

(Yes/No)

Details of 

Security 

Interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 Kerala State 

Industrial 

Development 

Corporation 

Limited (KSIDC)

U45309KL1961SGC

001937

23-02-2021      21,57,82,570.00   21,57,82,570.00 Secured   21,57,82,570.00 Yes a) Mortgage of 

85.240 cents of 

land in Sy. No. 

76/2., 5.750 

cents of land in 

Sy. No. 77/1 

and 9.010 cents 

of land in Sy. 

No.77/2 in 

Industrial 

Estate, 

Pappanamcode 

in Nemam 

Village 

Trivandrum 

Taluk, 

Trivandrum Dt.

B) Movable 

Assets therein

c) Personal 

Guarantee of 

Sri. N 

Thankappan 

Nair, Smt. 

Prasanna Nair 

and Sri. T N 

Appukkuttan 

Nair

0 97.92% Nil Nil 0 Nil

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Annexure 1

Remarks, if any

List of Secured financial creditors 

Identification No.

Name of the corporate debtor: Auto Friction Components India Private Limited;  Date of commencement of liquidation: 05-02-2021; List of stakeholders as on: 06-04-2021

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-off


